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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 22019-1993

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:8/30/2019 Committee on Finance and Law

On agenda: Final action:9/3/2019 9/17/2019

Enactment date: 9/17/2019 599Enactment #:

9/19/2019Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Chief Equity Officer to enter into a Professional Services
Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) between the City of Pittsburgh and Coro Pittsburgh for the purpose
of obtaining a Public Ally to work on [Census 2020] projects [and outreach] in an amount not to
exceed Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00), subject to appropriation.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, CONTRACT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2019-1993, 2. 2019-1993 attachment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor9/19/2019 2

Passed FinallyCity Council9/17/2019 2 Pass

Affirmatively Recommended as AmendedStanding Committees9/11/2019 2 Pass

AMENDEDStanding Committees9/11/2019 2 Pass

Read and referredCity Council9/3/2019 1
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